
PSA - Griff III.  - Khan Sqush A. I.  0 / 4 
Farkas Zoltán 4 Király Zsolt  0 / 3 

Altvater Kende 3 Gál Péter  0 / 3 

Milkovics László 1 Khan Shakeel  0 / 3 

Kiss-Máté Csenge 2 Bruno Reljie  1 / 3 

Öntöde I.  - Etalon  1 / 3 
Rózsa Bálint 4 Lázár Zoltán  3 / 1 

Reider Tamás 3 Czingráber Zoltán  2 / 3 

Tremmel Gábor 1 Rabi Illés  2 / 3 

Pilhoffer Béla 2 Tóth Gábor  1 / 3 

CSC Oliver  - Go Ahead I.  2 / 2 
 ( 8 / 6 )

Málnay Barnabás 4 Bartek Bálint  0 / 3 

Weltner László 3 Nagy Péter Bálint  2 / 3 

Püski Lénárd 1 Kovács Zsolt  3 / 0 

Cséffalvay Dániel 2 Zsengellér Sándor  3 / 0 

Alba - Török II.  - Csőterv SE.  1 / 3 
Pósa Norbert 4 Kovács Viktor  2 / 3 

Jenisz Gábor 3 Szekeres Ferenc  3 / 0 

Tóth Béla 1 Pákozdi Roland  1 / 3 

Simon Tamás 2 Sebestyén Róbert  0 / 3 

Battai Fáraó I.  - Borostyán FIT  3 / 1 
Tomcsányi Tibor 4 Szűcs Ákos  0 / 3 

Petrovics Sándor 3 Németh Gábor  3 / 2 

Szécsi Dávid 1 Somi Attila  3 / 1 

Pogány Péter 2 Szederkényi Dániel  3 / 1 

Khan Sqush A. I.  - Etalon  3 / 1 
Király Zsolt 4 Lázár Zoltán  3 / 0 

Gál Péter 3 Czingráber Zoltán  3 / 2 

Khan Shakeel 1 Rabi Illés  3 / 0 

Bruno Reljie 2 Tóth Gábor  1 / 3 

Öntöde I.  - CSC Oliver  2 / 2 
( 6 / 8 )

Reider Tamás 4 Budai Attila  3 / 2 

Csitkovics Gábor 3 Weltner László  3 / 0 

Tremmel Gábor 1 Püski Lénárd  0 / 3 

Pilhoffer Béla 2 Cséffalvay Dániel  0 / 3 

Go Ahead I. Csőterv SE.  3 / 1

Bartek Bálint 4 Nyári Tibor 3 / 0 

Nagy Péter Bálint 3 Kovács Viktor  3 / 0 

Kovács Zsolt 1 Szatmári László  3 / 0 
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Zsengellér Sándor 2 Szekeres Ferenc  2 / 3 

Alba - Török II.  - Battai Fáraó I.  1 / 3 
Tóth Szabolcs 4 Tomcsányi Tibor  0 / 3 

Jenisz Gábor 3 Petrovics Sándor  0 / 3 

Tóth Béla 1 Szécsi Dávid  3 / 0 

Simon Tamás 2 Pogány Péter  0 / 3 

PSA - Griff III.  - Borostyán FIT  0 / 4 
Barna István 4 Szűcs Ákos  0 / 3 

Farkas Zoltán 3 Szerencsés József  0 / 3 

Milkovics László 1 Somi Attila  0 / 3 

Kiss-Máté Csenge 2 Szederkényi Dániel  1 / 3 

Khan Sqush A. I.  - CSC Oliver  3 / 1 
Király Zsolt 4 Málnay Barnabás  3 / 2 

Gál Péter 3 Weltner László  3 / 2 

Khan Shakeel 1 Püski Lénárd  3 / 0 

Bruno Reljie 2 Cséffalvay Dániel  0 / 3 

Öntöde I.  - Csőterv SE.  3 / 1 
Rózsa Bálint 4 Szekeres Ferenc  3 / 0 

Csitkovics Gábor 3 Szatmári László  3 / 0 

Tremmel Gábor 1 Pákozdi Roland  3 / 2 

Pilhoffer Béla 2 Sebestyén Róbert  0 / 3 

Go Ahead I.  - Battai Fáraó I.  2 / 2 
( 6 / 6 )

(112/99)
Bartek Bálint 4 Tomcsányi Tibor  0 / 3 

Nagy Péter Bálint 3 Petrovics Sándor  3 / 0 

Kovács Zsolt 1 Szécsi Dávid  3 / 0 

Zsengellér Sándor 2 Pogány Péter  0 / 3 

Borostyán FIT  - Alba - Török II.  4 / 0 
Szűcs Ákos 4 Tóth Szabolcs  3 / 1 

Szerencsés József 3 Pósa Norbert  3 / 0 

Somi Attila 1 Tóth Béla  3 / 0 

Szederkényi Dániel 2 Jenisz Gábor  3 / 1 

PSA - Griff III.  - Etalon  0 / 4 
Barna István 4 Lázár Zoltán  0 / 3 

Farkas Zoltán 3 Czingráber Zoltán  0 / 3 

Milkovics László 1 Rabi Illés  0 / 3 

Altvater Kende 2 Tóth Gábor  0 / 3 


